342 Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
SKU DESCRIPTION
1710-00901 Clip for Sign
1710-00913 A4 Sign "Heritage Site Keep Out"
1710-00955-PK Picket Sleeve Top Pink
1710-00955-OR Picket Sleeve Top Orange
1710-00955-YL Picket Sleeve Top Yellow

Data Visualization
Magnetic Susceptibility & Conductivity Magnetic Susceptibility & Conductivity
Order Guide for KT-10 Consoles, Upgrades & Accessories
Dedicated Magnetic Susceptibility Meters
Dedicated Conductivity Meters
KT-10 v2 KT-10R v2 KT-10H
SKU: 1141-00501-C SKU: 1141-00501-R SKU: 1141-00526-C
 ▪ Circular coil design
 ▪ Sensitivity: 10-6 SI units
 ▪ Measurement range: 0.001 x 10-3 to
     1999.99 x 10-3 SI units
 ▪ Pin mode available for measuring uneven
     surfaces
 ▪ KT-10 Plus (optional) [SKU: 1141-00531-A]
 ▪ Rectangular coil design
 ▪ Sensitivity: 10-6 SI units
 ▪ Measurement range: 0.001 x 10-3 to
     1999.99 x 10-3 SI units
 ▪ KT-10R Plus (optional) [SKU: 1141-00531-A]
 ▪ Circular coil design only
 ▪ Sensitivity: 10-7 SI units
 ▪ Measurement range: 0.0001 x 10-3 to
     1999.99 x 10-3 SI units
 ▪ Pin mode available for measuring uneven
     surfaces
 ▪ KT-10 Plus (optional) [SKU: 1141-00531-A]
SKU DESCRIPTION
1141-00501-C KT-10 v2  Magnetic Susceptibility Meter (Circular Coil)
1141-00526-C KT-10H v2  Magnetic Susceptibility Meter (Circular Coil)
1141-00501-R KT-10R v2 Magnetic Susceptibility Meter  (Rectangular Coil)
UPGRADES
1141-00531-A PLUS OPTION - Increases magnetic susceptibility measurement range from 2 to 10 SI units
1141-00531-C S/C OPTION - To enable the KT-10 console to simultaneously measure magnetic susceptibility and conductivity
1141-00531-D Upgrade fee (Applicable for each upgrade performed on a previously purchased unit )
ACCESSORIES
Flat Magnetic Susceptibility Calibration Pads
To be used with the KT-10 / KT-20 Magnetic Susceptibility and S/C Meters
1141-00514 Low Susceptibility Values (Typically 34 x 10-3 SI Units)
1141-00503 High Susceptibility Values (Typically 2,500 x 10-3 SI Units) (to be used with the Plus Option only)
SKU DESCRIPTION
1141-00508-C KT-10C Conductivity Meter  (Circular Coil)
1141-00508-R KT-10R C Conductivity Meter (Rectangular Coil)
UPGRADES
1141-00531-B Cx OPTION - Increases conductivity measurement range from 100,000 to 200,000 S/m
1141-00531-C S/C OPTION - To enable the KT-10 console to simultaneously measure magnetic susceptibility and conductivity
1141-00531-D Upgrade fee (Applicable for each upgrade performed on a previously purchased unit )
ACCESSORIES
Flat Conductivity Reference Pads to be used with the KT-10 C / KT-20 C Conductivity and S/C Meters
1141-00532-A Low Conductivity Value (Typically 9 S/m)
1141-00532-B Medium Conductivity Value (Typically 700 S/m)
1141-00532-C High Conductivity Value (Typically 85,000 S/m)
KT-10 C KT-10R C
SKU: 1141-00508-C SKU: 1141-00508-R
 ▪ Circular coil design
 ▪ Absolute conductivity meter, calibrated using multi-point algorithm
 ▪ Sensitivity: 1 S/m
 ▪ Measurement range: 1 to 100,000 S/m
 ▪ Pin mode available for measuring uneven surfaces
 ▪ KT-10 Cx (optional) [SKU: 1141-00531-B]
 ▪ Rectangular coil design
 ▪ Absolute conductivity meter, calibrated using multi-point    algorithm
 ▪ Sensitivity: 1 S/ m
 ▪ Measurement range: 1 to 100,000 S/m
 ▪ KT-10R Cx (optional) [SKU: 1141-00531-B]
supply@westernex .com.au
351350

1141-00535-HQ Dedicated HQ Diameter - Low Susceptibility Values (Typically 95 x 10-3 SI Units)
1141-00535-PQ Dedicated PQ Diameter - Low Susceptibility Values (Typically 95 x 10-3 SI Units)
Order Guide for KT-20 Consoles, Upgrades & Accessories
Dedicated Conductivity Meters
supply@westernex .com.au
357356
Measuring
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide   Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
SKU DESCRIPTION
1141-00522 KT-20 Console
METHODS
1141-00522-C C option - To enable the KT-20 console to measure conductivity (Sensor required) [The KT-20 Console includes either the
magnetic susceptibility (S option)  OR  conductivity (C option) firmware free of charge].
SENSORS
1141-00536 10 kHz Single-Frequency Sensor (Available in Circular design only)
1141-00540-C 10/100 kHz Dual-Frequency Sensor (Available in Circular  designs)
1141-00540-R 10/100 kHz Dual-Frequency Sensor (Available in Rectangular designs)
1141-00537-BQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated BQ,diameters)
1141-00537-HQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated  NQ)
1141-00537-NQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated  HQ)
1141-00537-PQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated  PQ diameters)
UPGRADES
1141-00541-B Cx OPTION - Increases conductivity measurement range from 100,000 to 200,000 S/m
1141-00541-C S/C OPTION - To enable the KT-20 console to simultaneously measure magnetic susceptibility and conductivity
1141-00541-E DENSITY SCALE ASSEMBLY - To enable the KT-20 console to measure density. Includes scale with built-in USB Cable, wire to hold
sample, hooks, and water containment bag with 3 leg stands.
1141-00541-F BAR CODE READER OPTION - To enable the KT-20 camera to read bar codes (Must be selected at the time of purchase) Requires an
example of the exact bar code to be used so that the KT-20 camera can be tuned specifically to that bar code
1141-00541-G Upgrade fee (Applicable for the following upgrades performed on a previously purchased unit: 11-13, A-E)
ACCESSORIES
Flat Conductivity Reference Pads
1141-00532-A Low Conductivity Value (Typically 9 S/m)
1141-00532-B Medium Conductivity Value (Typically 700 S/m)
1141-00532-C High Conductivity Value (Typically 85,000 S/m)
Curved Conductivity Reference Pads
1141-00533-BQ Dedicated BQ Diameter - Low Conductivity Values (Typically 18 S/m)
1141-00533-NQ Dedicated NQ Diameter - Low Conductivity Values (Typically 18 S/m)
1141-00533-HQ Dedicated HQ Diameter - Low Conductivity Values (Typically 18 S/m)
1141-00533-PQ Dedicated PQ Diameter - Low Conductivity Values (Typically 18 S/m)
OTHER ACCESSORIES
1141-00529 KT-20 Carrying Pouch
Dedicated Conductivity Meters
Magnetic Susceptibility & Conductivity
Order Guide for KT-20 Consoles, Upgrades & Accessories
Magnetic Susceptibility & Conductivity
Combined Magnetic Susceptibility/Conductivity Meters
SKU DESCRIPTION
1141-00522 KT-20 Console
METHODS
1141-00522-SC S/C option - To enable the KT-20 console to simultaneously measure magnetic susceptibility and conductivity  (Sensor required)
SENSORS
1141-00536 10 kHz Single-Frequency Sensor (Available in Circular design only)
1141-00539-C 1/10 kHz Dual-Frequency Sensor (Available in Circular  designs)
1141-00539-R 1/10 kHz Dual-Frequency Sensor (Available in  Rectangular designs)
1141-00540-C 10/100 kHz Dual-Frequency Sensor (Available in Circular  designs)
1141-00540-R 10/100 kHz Dual-Frequency Sensor (Available in Rectangular designs)
1141-00537-BQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated BQ,diameters)
1141-00537-HQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated  NQ)
1141-00537-NQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated  HQ)
1141-00537-PQ 10 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Magnetic Susceptibility Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated  PQ diameters)
1141-00538-BQ 100 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Conductivity Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated BQ, diameters)
1141-00538-HQ 100 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Conductivity Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated NQ)
1141-00538-NQ 100 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Conductivity Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated, HQ)
1141-00538-PQ 100 kHz Single-Frequency Curved Sensor for Conductivity Measurements ONLY (Available only in dedicated  PQ diameters)
UPGRADES
1141-00541-A PLUS OPTION - Increases magnetic susceptibility measurement range from 2 to 10 SI units
1141-00541-B Cx OPTION - Increases conductivity measurement range from 100,000 to 200,000 S/m
1141-00541-E DENSITY SCALE ASSEMBLY - To enable the KT-20 console to measure density. Includes scale with built-in USB Cable, wire to hold
sample, hooks, and water containment bag with 3 leg stands
1141-00541-F BAR CODE READER OPTION - To enable the KT-20 camera to read bar codes (Must be selected at the time of purchase) Requires
an example of the exact bar code to be used so that the KT-20 camera can be tuned specifically to that bar code
1141-00541-G Upgrade fee (Applicable for the following upgrades performed on a previously purchased unit: 11-13, A-E)
ACCESSORIES
Flat Magnetic Susceptibility Calibration Pads
1141-00514 Low Susceptibility Values (Typically 34 x 10-3 SI Units)
1141-00503 High Susceptibility Values (Typically 2,500 x 10-3 SI Units) (to be used with the Plus Option only)
Curved Magnetic Susceptibility Calibration Pads
1141-00535-BQ Dedicated BQ Diameter - Low Susceptibility Values (Typically 95 x 10-3 SI Units)
1141-00535-NQ Dedicated NQ Diameter - Low Susceptibility Values (Typically 95 x 10-3 SI Units)

OTHER ACCESSORIES
1141-00529 KT-20 Carrying Pouch
Order Guide for KT-20 Consoles, Upgrades & Accessories
supply@westernex .com.au
359358
Measuring
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide   Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
KT-20 IP Module
SKU DESCRIPTION
1141-00522 KT-20 Console
METHODS
The KT-20 Console includes either the magnetic susceptibility (S option)  OR  conductivity (C option) firmware free of charge
SENSORS
1141-00522-IRS IP Induced Polarization/Resistivity Sensor with IP/Resistivity Electronics, Cables, and Small Sample Holder
1141-00522-IRL IP Induced Polarization/Resistivity Sensor with IP/Resistivity Electronics, Cables, and Large Sample Holder
UPGRADES
1141-00541-D
PRO OPTION - To increase the capabilities of the IP sensor (with Small or Large Sample Holder). The Pro Option includes: Full waveform
analysis up to 16,000 windows; initial chargeability (M_ip) calculated; decay analysis starting 2ms after switch off; chargeability
calculations from user defined time intervals; 3 time constants (Tau) calculated; 3 exponential decay models; and Raw data recording.
1141-00541-E DENSITY SCALE ASSEMBLY - To enable the KT-20 console to measure density. Includes scale with built-in USB Cable, wire to hold
sample, hooks, and water containment bag with 3 leg stands.
1141-00541-F BAR CODE READER OPTION - To enable the KT-20 camera to read bar codes (Must be selected at the time of purchase) Requires an
example of the exact bar code to be used so that the KT-20 camera can be tuned specifically to that bar code.
1141-00541-G Upgrade fee (Applicable for the following upgrades performed on a previously purchased unit: 11-13, A-E)
OTHER ACCESSORIES
1141-00529 KT-20 Carrying Pouch
KT-20 IP ACCESSORIES
1141-00534-A IP-T10 IP Reference Pad (to be used with either the Small or Large Sample Holder)
1141-00534-B Stand-alone IP/Resistivity Sensor with IP/Resistivity Electronics and Cables (to be used with either the Small or Large Sample Holder)
1141-00534-C Stand-alone Small Sample Holder (to be used with the IP/Resistivity Sensor, Electronics, and Cables)
1141-00534-D Stand-alone Large Sample Holder (to be used with the IP/Resistivity Sensor, Electronics, and Cables)
KT-20 3F-32 Module
SKU DESCRIPTION
1141-00522 KT-20 Console
METHODS
The KT-20 Console includes either the magnetic susceptibility (S option)  OR  conductivity (C option) firmware free of charge
SENSORS
1141-00523 3-Frequency (1/10/100 kHz), 32cm Diameter (3F-32) Sensor with Pole, Arm Support, Cable, and Rugged Transportation Case
UPGRADES
1141-00541-A PLUS OPTION - Increases magnetic susceptibility measurement range from 2 to 10 SI units
1141-00541-B Cx OPTION - Increases conductivity measurement range from 100,000 to 200,000 S/m
1141-00541-C S/C OPTION - To enable the KT-20 console to simultaneously measure magnetic susceptibility and conductivity
1141-00541-E DENSITY SCALE ASSEMBLY - To enable the KT-20 console to measure density. Includes scale with built-in USB Cable, wire to hold